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Brandon Forrest
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DWG NO

Train Body

TITLE

Train Body

SIZE

C

SCALE

REV

2.50

.50

1.75

.28

2.00

1.00

.38

.88

.25 - 20 UNC

.875 x 4

1.63

.63

.13 x 3
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